N 7" Giornata Circuito Aquasport 2013/2014
VENETO RISULTATI RIEPILOGATIVI

50 Farfalla

Monastier, Sabato 10/05/2014 ore 19:50
Cron: A - Base v.: 50

Pos Ser. Cor Atleta
1 1 5 ROMEO STEFANO
2 1 4 INVERNIZZI FRANCESCO
3 1 3 NARDO MICHELE
4 1 6 CISOTTO TOMMASO
5 2 1 CECCONI MATTIA
6 1 2 NARDO MASSIMO
7 1 8 LA TERZA ANDREA
8 2 2 BRESOLIN NICOLA
9 1 1 FRANCONETTI SIMONE
0 2 4 GIACUZZO ANDREA
1 3 1 PAVAN MATTEO
12 2 6 STELLA ALBERTO
13 1 7 OSMIERI RICCARDO
14 4 7 BOTTEGA MICHELE
15 3 2 TONIOLO NICOLA
16 2 7 SIMIONATO RUGGERO
17 2 5 REBULI RICCARDO
18 3 5 FONTANA DIEGO
18 2 8 NAVE DANIELE
20 3 3 PERETTO GIANLUCA
21 3 4 MORIPAOLO IGOR
22 3 6 BELLUSSI GIACOMO
23 3 7 ABBRACCIAVENTO LUCA
24 2 3 FAVARO DENIS
25 4 4 BELLE' STEFANO
26 3 8 SARTORE FRANCESCO
26 4 5 BENATELLILUCA
28 4 1 SARTORIEZIO
29 4 3 DALICANTRO LUCA
30 5 5 SANNA MASSIMILIANO
31 4 6 NISATO GIANLUCA
32 5 4 FIORIO LUCA
33 4 2 MARTIGNAGO ALESSANDRO
34 5 3 SCERRA FRANCESCO
35 5 6 TELESE FEDERICO
36 5 2 BERTINI ANDREA
37 5 7 DE FAVERI DINO
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Cat.: Assoluti Maschi

Societa

SSD STILE LIBERO SRL

RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO S.S.D. 1l

CAORLE NUOTO S.S.D. Arl
STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL
AQUAPOLIS S.S.D. ARL
CAORLE NUOTO S.S.D. Arl
SSD STILE LIBERO SRL
SSD STILE LIBERO SRL
SSD STILE LIBERO SRL
STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL
STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL
STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL
STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL
STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL
A.S.D. NATATORIUM TREVISO
SSD STILE LIBERO SRL
MONTENUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.
MONTENUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.
STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL
MONTENUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.
MONTENUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.
MONTENUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.
AQUAPOLIS S.S.D. ARL
MONTENUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.
STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL
SSD STILE LIBERO SRL
CAORLE NUOTO S.S.D. Arl
STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL
STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL

RANAZZURRA CONEGLIANO S.S.D. 1l

SSD STILE LIBERO SRL
AQUAPOLIS S.S.D. ARL
MONTENUOTO S.S.D. AR.L.
AQUAPOLIS S.S.D. ARL
SPORT FACTORY S.S.D.
STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL
STELLA MARINA S.S.D. RL

Tempo Pti

00:26.00
00:27.90
00:28.20
00:28.90
00:29.70
00:30.20
00:30.30
00:30.40
00:30.60
00:30.70
00:31.00
00:31.40
00:31.60
00:31.80
00:31.90
00:32.10
00:32.30
00:32.50
00:32.50
00:32.60
00:33.00
00:33.90
00:34.20
00:35.30
00:35.50
00:35.70
00:35.70
00:36.50
00:37.00
00:38.40
00:38.60
00:39.30
00:40.40
00:41.20
00:43.50
00:45.40
00:46.20
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